Construction 2016
MICHIGAN
PNEUMATIC TOOL
Construction Air Tools
1-800-521-8104 • www.michiganpneumatic.com
Serving All Industries
• Petro Chemical
• Construction

547 9" 6"
547-12 12" 9"
547-18 18" 3/4" 15"
547-24 24" 21"
547-30 30" 27"
548CD 9" 6"
548-12 12" 9"
548-18 18" 7/8" 15"
548-24 24" 21"
548-30 30" 27"
549 9" 6"
549-12 12" 9"
549-18 18" 1" 15"
549-24 24" 21"
549-30 30" 27"
553-12SP 12" 9"
553-18SP 18" 15"
553-24SP 24" 21"
553-30SP 30" 27"
554-12SP 12" 9"
554-18SP 18" 15"
554-24SP 24" 21"
554-30SP 30" 27"
555-12SP 12" 9"
555-18SP 18" 15"
555-24SP 24" 21"
555-30SP 30" 27"
556-12SP 12" 9"
556-18SP 18" 15"
556-24SP 24" 21"
556-30SP 30" 27"
7/8" Hex x 4-1/4" Shank
1-1/8"
1-1/4"
1-3/8"

Drill Steel Extensions
*Other adapters and couplings available.
Adapter & Couplings
#TH-30
“H” Threaded
Coupling
#TH-D
“H” to “D” Adapter
9
Part No. Overall Length Thread
522-2EXT 24" H
522-3EXT 36" H
522-4EXT 48" H
Length
Part No. Under Collar Size Drill Depth
550-12SPL 12" 9"
550-18SPL 18" 15"
550-24SPL 24" 21"
550-30SPL 30" 27"
551-12SPL 12" 9"
551-18SPL 18" 15"
551-24SPL 24" 21"
551-30SPL 30" 27"
552-12SPL 12" 9"
552-18SPL 18" 15"
552-24SPL 24" 21"
552-30SPL 30" 27"
553-12SPL 12" 9"
553-18SPL 18" 15"
553-24SPL 24" 21"
553-30SPL 30" 27"
554-12SPL 12" 9"
554-18SPL 18" 15"
554-24SPL 24" 21"
554-30SPL 30" 27"
555-12SPL 12" 9"
555-18SPL 18" 15"
555-24SPL 24" 21"
555-30SPL 30" 27"
556-12SPL 12" 9"
556-18SPL 18" 15"
556-24SPL 24" 21"
556-30SPL 30" 27"
3/4"
1-1/2"
1-3/8"
1-1/4"